1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by dateVOL : VOLUMETRIC TROFFER RETROFIT
FEATURES
•	 Architectural recessed LED retrofit luminaire installs in minutes
utilizing existing fixture housing

•	 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
•	 Additional warranty options available; consult EiKO for details
ORDERING INFORMATION	 EXAMPLE: VOL22R/PS39/835/UD
Model Size Package CCT Voltage Dimming
VOLxxR : Volumetric Troffer Retrofit
14 - 1’x4’
22 - 2’x2’
24 - 2’x4’
PS39 - 39/32/24/19W
PS49 - 49/39/34/29W
835K - 80 CRI; 3500K
840K - 80 CRI; 4000K
850K - 80 CRI; 5000K
FCCT - 80 CRI;
3500K/4000K/5000K CCT
U - 120-277V
H - 120-347V
D - 0-10V
Dimming
2x2
1x4
2x4
•	 Conference rooms
•	 Retail
•	 Offices
•	 Hospitality
•	 Healthcare
•	 Schools
•	 Reception areas
•	 Corridors
•	 Foyer
APPLICATIONS
	 |  eiko.com©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 3/15/21
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Voltage DLC Size Nominal
Lumens Watts CCT Item # Order
Code
120-277V Premium
2’x2’
5,000
4,100
3,100
2,500
39/32/24/19W
3500K VOL22R/PS39/835/UD 11052
4000K VOL22R/PS39/840/UD 11053
5000K VOL22R/PS39/850/UD 11054
3500K/4000K/5000K
VOL22R/PS39/FCCT/UD 11055
2’x4’
6,300
5,000
4,400
3,700
49/39/34/29W
VOL24R/PS49/FCCT/UD 11059
3500K VOL24R/PS49/835/UD 11056
4000K VOL24R/PS49/840/UD 11057
5000K VOL24R/PS49/850/UD 11058
120-347V Premium
1’x4’ 5,000
4,100